General Information

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip code

526705

Corporate identity number

L14101RJ1984PLC003134

Address of registered office of company

E-7/9 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA , ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN

Permanent account number of entity

AAACE1584C

Name of the scrip

ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST

Class of security Equity shares
Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities | No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outs tanding

1D . .
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4500000
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of
Number of number | shares held in
shareholders | of dematerialised
shares |form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

D | D (1n awv V)

(VD

(VID

ax)=
MVID | virmyavy*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

Individuals or Hindu
2524 25241
@ undivided family 6 3252400 | 3252400

72.28

72.28

Central government or State
government(s)

)

(c) | Bodies corporate

Financial institutions or

@ banks

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other
© [

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) | 6 3252400 | 3252400

72.28

72.28

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

@

(b) | Bodies corporate

(¢) | Imstitutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other
© [

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Share holding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) | 6 3252400 | 3252400

(D+HA)2)

72.28

72.28

(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) | Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

Financial institutions or 1 600 0

(b) banks

0.01

0.01

(c) | Central government or State




government(s)

@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—_

600

0.01

0.01

@

Non-Institutions

@

Bodies corporate

57

259893

257793

5.78

5.78

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1620

408704

339694

9.08

9.08

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

555177

555177

12.34

12.34

Qualified foreign investor

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Clearing
Members

27

15049

15049

0.33

0.33

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

NRI

12

8177

8177

0.18

0.18

Total Others

39

23226

23226

0.52

0.52

Sub-total (B) (2)

1724

1247000

1175890

27.71

27.71

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

B)(1)+(B)(2)

1725

1247600

1175890

27.72

27.72

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1731

4500000

4428290

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

®

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1731

4500000

4428290

100




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants De tall‘s‘ of convertible
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
. shares
Warrants securities .
As a assuming
As a ercentage held as a as full
Number p ¢ | Number percentage | Number of |percentage .
percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
Name of the of the As a of of total convertible |of total
of grand - number of total (A) + .. of warrants
shareholder shares percentage warrants [ numbers of|securities |numbers of
total (A) + |shares B) + (O) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B)+ (O) of clause . convertible
M) the same securities securities)
class of same
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dp (D) aw (4)) Vo~ (D(a) (VID) |(VII)  [(dX) X (XD (XI)
(V)/111)*100
ALKA
1 AGRAWAL 545000 |12.11 12.11
DIVYA
2 AGRAWAL 525000 |11.67 11.67
GITA
3 AGRAWAL 270000 |6 6
INDU
4 AGRAWAL 15600 0.35 0.35
RAJESH
5 AGRAWAL 1006800 (22.37 22.37
RAKESH
6 |RAMSWAROOP (890000 [19.78 19.78
AGRAWAL
Total 3252400 (72.28 72.28




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public' and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants De tall.s. of convertible
No. securities
Convertible "ljotal s.h ares
.. (including
‘Warrants securities .
Shares as percentage underlying shares
held as a as :
of total number of assuming full
Number . Number | percentage | Number of | percentage .
shares {i.e, Grand R conversion of
Name of the of the of of total convertible | of total
Total (A) + (B) + (C) .. warrants and
shareholder shares |, . . warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of .
indicated in . convertible
held held warrants of | held convertible o,
statement at para (I) i, securities) as a
the same securities
(a) above} percentage of
class of same .
diluted share
class .
capital
O | ay {In aw V) (VD (D(a) (VI) | (VII) IX)
MAYUR
1 RAJENDRABHALI | 110000 |2.44 2.44
PARIKH
NIRAJ
2 MANSUKHLAL | 110000 |2.44 2.44
VED
RAXA MAYUR
3 PARIKH 110000 (2.4 244
4 SANGEETHA S 59560 1.32 1.32
SAPNA NIRAJ
5 VED 110000 |(2.44 2.44
CLAIRVOYANCE
ENERGY
6 PRIVATE 111306 |[2.47 2.47
LIMITED
SSK SCRIPTS
7 |PVT.LTD 87249 | 1.94 1.94
Total 698115 [ 15.51 15.51







