General Information

Name of the Company: ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD							
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares							
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015							
General informati	ion [Abstract]						
Name of the company	ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD						
Scrip code	526705						
Corporate identity number	L14101RJ1984PLC003134						
Address of registered office of company	E-7/9 RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA , ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN						
Permanent account number of entity	AAACE1584C						
Name of the scrip	ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-6-2015						

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	me of the Company: ELEGANT MAR	BLES AND GF	RANI INDUSTRIES LTD	
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity : 52670	5, ELEGANT MARBLES & C	GRANI INDUST, Equity shares
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	Notes		
Par	tly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares Number of partly paid-up shares As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares		As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public	•		
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Ou	tstanding convertible securities			
ID Description of outstanding convertible securities		Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	rrants	T.	T	
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group				
Sha	res held by public			
Total Shares held by public				
Tot	al			
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		4500000		

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company: ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD									
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526705, ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUST, Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015									
Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares									Notes	
Cate	egory code						holding as a of total hares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100	
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up		•		JI.		
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals or l undivided famil		6	3252400	3252400	72.28	72.28			
(b)	Central govern government(s)									
(c)	Bodies corpora	nte								
(d)	Financial institution	utions or								
(e)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others								
	Sul	b Total (A) (1)	6	3252400	3252400	72.28	72.28			
(2)	Foreign		1	1		I	T	1		
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu									
(b)	Bodies corpora	ite								
(c)	Institutions									
(d)	Qualified foreig	n investor								
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others								
	Sul	o-Total (A) (2)								
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)			3252400	3252400	72.28	72.28			
(B)	(B) Public Shareholding									
(1)	1) Institutions									
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI								
(b)	b) Financial institutions or banks		1	600	0	0.01	0.01			
(c)	Central govern	ment or State								

government(s)						1			
(d)	Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance companies								
(f)	Foreign institutional investors								
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(k)	Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)	1	600	0	0.01	0.01		
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs							
(a)	Bodies corpora	nte	57	259893	257793	5.78	5.78		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Rs	l share	1620	408704	339694	9.08	9.08		
ii	i Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		8	555177	555177	12.34	12.34		
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Share holders	Clearing Members	27	15049	15049	0.33	0.33		
2	Non- Institutions Share holders 2		12	8177	8177	0.18	0.18		
		Total Others	39	23226	23226	0.52	0.52		
	Sub-total (B) (2)		1724	1247000	1175890	27.71	27.71		
Т	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		1725	1247600	1175890	27.72	27.72		
	TC	1731	4500000	4428290	100	100			
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2) Public									
To	otal Shares held								
•	GRAND TOTAI	L(A)+(B)+(C)	1731	4500000	4428290		100		

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Scri	p Code, Name of t	he scrip,	class of secu	rity: 526705, E	LEGANT MAR	RBLES & GR.	ANI INDU	ST, Equity sha	ares		
Qua	arter ended : 30-6-2	2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"									Notes	
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held			Encumbered Share			Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities	
	Name of the shareholder	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ALKA AGRAWAL	545000	12.11								12.11
2	DIVYA AGRAWAL	525000	11.67								11.67
3	GITA AGRAWAL	270000	6								6
4	INDU AGRAWAL	15600	0.35								0.35
5	RAJESH AGRAWAL	1006800	22.37								22.37
6	RAKESH RAMSWAROOP AGRAWAL	890000	19.78								19.78

72.28

3252400 72.28

Total

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company : ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD									
Scri	p Code, Name of the	scrip, cla	ss of security: 526705, 1	ELEGANT	MARBLES &	GRANI IND	UST, Equity sha	ares		
Qua	rter ended : 30-6-201	15								
			securities of persons be otal number of shares	longing to	the category	"Public" and	holding	Notes		
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held Details of warrants Details of convertible securities								
	Name of the share holder	Total $(A) + (R) + (C)$		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital						
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		
1	MAYUR RAJENDRABHAI PARIKH	110000	2.44					2.44		
2	NIRAJ MANSUKHLAL VED	110000	2.44					2.44		
3	RAXA MAYUR PARIKH	110000	2.44					2.44		
4	SANGEETHA S	59560	1.32					1.32		
5	SAPNA NIRAJ VED	110000	2.44					2.44		
6	CLAIRVOYANCE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	111306	2.47					2.47		
7	SSK SCRIPTS PVT.LTD	87249	1.94					1.94		
Tota	al	698115	15.51					15.51		